Searching...

Feels like flying

Faster than walking

Free parking

Legs of steel

Puts a big smile on your face

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Cervelo Wolf SL Fork Recall

Cervelo, in cooperation with the U.S. Consumer Product Safety Commission, has initiated a voluntary recall and replacement program for its Wolf SL carbon forks sold from November 2005 to July 2007. The fork steerer tube could break during normal use, posing a fall hazard. Cervelo has received 12 reports of incidents with broken Wolf SL forks, including 2 injuries which resulted in a broken wrist and minor abrasions.

If you own a recalled Wolf SL fork, immediately stop using it and return it to the place of purchase (us), or contact Cervelo to arrange for shipping and free replacement.

IDENTIFYING THE RECALLED FORK

  • Sold between November 2005 and July 2007.
  • Fork has a clear coat over black-painted carbon fiber with the words "Wolf Superlite" and the related logo just below the crown on each leg.
  • Letters "SL" on each leg above the dropouts. 
  • True Temper CRT logo on the inside of both fork legs.
  • The fork was also sold on the following Cervelo bicycles and frames: R3; R3 SL; Soloist Carbon; Soloist Carbon SL; and the P3 Carbon.

Cervelo Wolf SL Fork

WHAT TO DO NEXT

If your fork is part of this recall, please stop using it immediately and bring it to us for a free replacement.

If you are unable to visit us or if you have any more questions, please contact Cervelo at 866-296-3137 (M-F, 10 AM - 5 PM, EST).

 

© 2016 Mystic Valley Wheel Works, All Rights Reserved.